

Embroidery Services

We charge several different fees depending on the needs of the embroidery project. The per stitch and hooping fee are required, but the digitizing and image editing fees depend on the customer-provided image.

Per Stitch Fee	. \$1.25 per 1,000 stitches*
Per Stitch Fee – Customer-Provided Apparel	. \$1.50 per 1,000 stitches*
Hooping Fee (1-4 items)	\$7.00 per item
Hooping Fee (5+ items)	\$5.00 per item
Digitizing / Image Editing	See below

* Rounded to the nearest 1,000.

Digitizing / Image Editing Services

Image digitization is the process of converting an image for embroidery.

Digitizing	\$15.00+ per image [†]
Image Editing	\$5.00 per hour

[†] Price varies depending on size of image and stitch count.

 \succ see examples of our embroidery and digitizing services on page 2. \prec

Laser Engraving/Etching/Cutting Services

We own and operate a custom-built laser engraver that can work with an area up to 3'x2' and cut through most items up to 1/4" thick. Price per project varies widely based on the required materials, the engraving, etching, and/or cutting area, as well as any image editing that's required. Please call or email us to discuss the project and receive a **FREE** quote.

We can safely use the following materials for any laser cutting, etching, and/or engraving:

- Cloths (felt, cotton, etc.)
- Cork
- Leather
- Paper/Card Stock
- Plexiglass
- Wood

We can safely use the following materials for laser **etching and/or engraving ONLY**:

- Anodized Aluminum
- Ceramic Tile
- Glass
- Marble, Stone, Granite, etc.
- Painted/Coated Metals

Example 1:

The following logo is 4.5" square, rounds to 20,000 stitches, and was placed on 1 shirt.



Digitizing Fee	\$15.00	
Per Stitch Fee	\$25.00	
(We provided the apparel for the customer)		
Hooping Fee	\$7.00	
Total Cost\$4	7.00 + tax	

Example 2:

The following logo is 4.5" square, rounds to 10,000 stitches, and was placed on 1 shirt.



Digitizing Fee	\$15.00	
Per Stitch Fee	\$15.00	
(The customer provided the apparel)		
Hooping Fee	\$7.00	
Total Cost\$37.0	0 + tax	

Example 3:

The following logo is 4.5" square, rounds to 20,000 stitches, and was placed on 10 shirts.



Digitizing Fee	\$15.00	
Per Stitch Fee	\$250.00	
(We provided the apparel for the customer)		
Hooping Fee	\$50.00	
Total Cost\$3	15.00 + tax	

Example 4:

The following logo is 4.5" square, rounds to 10,000 stitches, and was placed on 10 shirts.



Digitizing Fee	\$15.00	
Per Stitch Fee	\$150.00	
(The customer provided the apparel)		
Hooping Fee	\$50.00	
Total Cost \$215.00 + tax		

We provide free quotes on all of our services. Call or email us today!